1026 N Front St., Humeston, IA 50123 641-877-6092 www.humestonlivestockexchange.com

Slaughter Cows: (CWT)

Take Home: $104.00-152.00
High Yielding: $95.00-107.00
Bulk: $86.00-101.00
Low Yielding: $69.00-77.00
Slaughter Bulls:

Top Bull: $133.00

High Yielding: $120.00-133.00
Bulk: $107.00-128.00
Low Yielding: $90.00-99.00
|Fat Cattle: NT

Fat Lambs:

126-157# $138.50

March 4,2023 @ 6:00 pm

March 7, 2023

2/28/23
Total Head - 244

Real World Genetics Bull/Female Sale

Field Representatives:

Dusty Horton: Manager
563-412-9557 or 641-895-5805

Andy Merritt:
Bill Applegate:
Doug Head:
Scott Prunty:
Bruce Brockway:

641-895-2250
641-344-1201
641-344-3819
641-344-6683
515-979-6991

Light Test on Feeder Cattle

Feeder Hfrs:
500-600#
600-700#
700-800#

$173.00-182.00
$160.00-174.00
$157.00-164.00

Feeder Steers:
600-700#
800-900#

$190.00-193.50
$150.00-158.00

Bull Calves:
250-350#

$225.00-250.00

65 hd Angus/Sim, Herferd Bulls/30 hd bred females

Feeder Special




